
Sample Morning
Schedule

Monday WednesdayTuesday Thursday FridayHour:

8:30

8:45

9:30

9:45

10:30

11:15

Drop off

Hip Hop Tumbling

ObstaclesOutdoor Fun

Rainsticks

Drop Off

Outdoor Fun

Drop Off

Ballet

Dance Session

Drop Off

 Jazz

Drop off

Tap

Outdoor FunHula Hoops

SnackSnack Snack SnackSnack

Paper Parrots Popsicle Stick
Snakes

Jungle
Bookmarks

Jungle Jute
Bracelets

Dance Session Dance Session Dance Session Dance Session

Lunch Break12:00



Sample Afternoon
Schedule

Monday WednesdayTuesday Thursday FridayHour:

1:00

1:45

2:15

2:30

3:30

4:00

Ballet

Coloring Coloring

Outdoor FunHula Hoops

Story Time

Hip Hop

Obstacles

Jazz

Coloring

Dance Session

Tap

Coloring

Jazz

Coloring

Hula HoopsOutdoor Fun

SnackSnack Snack SnackSnack

Story Time

Dance Session Dance Session Dance Session Dance Session

End of Day4:30

Story Time Story Time Story Time


